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Account Balances

Account Balance

Business Money Market 4856-2 100,527.39
[ Business Checking xxx856-08 56,110.67
o General Savings xx856-01 10,551.94
[ Travel Checking 1447 0.00
[ Accounts Receivable 0.00
[ Allowance for Doubtful Accounts 0.00
” Allowance for Doubtful Pledges 0.00
I Grants Receivable 0.00

Pledges Receivable 0.00

Income and Expense Trend
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Expense Breakdown

This year-to-date
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Total: $118,795.61

Prev Year Expense Comparison
All Yearly
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5:56 PM

12114125
Cash Basis

Clio Area Seniors Inc.

Board Report - Monthly Transactions

November 2025
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Debit Credit Balance
Nov 25
Check 11/1/2025 DM4194  VVG's Grocery Pizza Lunch, Blood Drive -SPLIT- 40.72 -40.72
Check 11/2/2025 DM4195  Amazon Marketplace Replacement Leg caps - Confer...  Building 14.83 -65.55
Check 11/2/2025 DM4196  Sling November 2025 AUTO-Pay Ca... Computer & Software ... 45.99 -101.54
Check 11/3/2025 DM4197  Walmart Salt,, Card Stock -SPLIT- 12.24 -113.78
Check 11/3/2025 DM4198 New Lane Finance October 2025 Auto-Pay PHONES Telephone, TV & Inter... 139.26 -253.04
Check 11/6/2025 DM4199  Wells Fargo October#5036175837 #191255.... Computer & Software ... 115.50 -368.54
Check 11/6/2025 DM4200  Marathon Gas Gas for MASC Conference Gas 18.64 -387.18
Check 11/7/2025 DM4201 Cintas October 2025 4246585152 Janitorial Services 727.32 -1,114.50
Check 11/7/2025 DM4202  Crowne Plaza MASC Annual Meeting Conference, Conventi... 394.11 -1,508.61
Check 11/7/2025 DM4203 VG's Grocery Pizza Lunch -SPLIT- 11.97 -1,520.58
Check 11/9/2025 DM4204  Country View Bulk Food  Progressive Dinner 11/12/2025 Event Expenses 16.98 -1,537.56
Check 11/9/2025 DM4205 GFS \eterans Breakfast 11/11/2025 Kitchen 115.89 -1,653.45
Check 11/10/202! DM4206  Walmart Progressiver Dinner 11/11/2025 -SPLIT- 23.57 -1,677.02
Check 11/10/202! DM4207  Kroger Grocery Store Gingerbread Contest -SPLIT- 99.60 -1,776.62
Check 11/10/202! DM4208  Net Express October 2025 5029251023 (Re... Telephone, TV & Inter... 24.41 -1,801.03
Check 11/10/202! DM4209 GFS Progressive Dinner 11/12/2025 Event Expenses 75.45 -1,876.48
Check 11/10/202¢ DM4210  Walmart Progressiver Dinner 11/11/2025 -SPLIT- 56.20 -1,932.68
Deposit 11/12/202¢ Deposit -SPLIT- 1,537.90 -394.78
Check 11/112/202! DM4211 VG's Grocery Commoadities - Donuts -SPLIT- 9.99 -404.77
Check 11/13/202! DM4212  Sams Club Kitchen, Pizza Bingo -SPLIT- 92.13 -496.90
Check 11/13/202! DM4213  Menards Thermostat, Trash Can -SPLIT- 83.47 -580.37
Check 11/17/202¢ DM4214  Menards Restrooms Repair -SPLIT- 10.98 -591.35
Check 11/18/202¢ 2192 Derek Mills Single/Mingle Gathering 11/18/2... Event Expenses 100.00 -691.35
Check 11/18/202¢ DM4215  HartlandClark Resupply Checks from DFCU Other Costs 23.55 -714.90
Check 11/18/202! DM4216  Menards Restroom Repair -SPLIT- 4.98 -719.88
Check 11/18/202{ DM4217  VG's Grocery Single Mingle Event (No Receipt) -SPLIT- 25.48 -745.36
Check 11/18/202! DM4218 VG's Grocery Single Mingle Event -SPLIT- 8.87 -754.23
Deposit 11/19/2021 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,422.00 2,667.77
Check 11/19/202¢ 2193 Some Comfort Pest Co... MNovember 2025 #33082 Monthl...  Janitorial Services 45.00 262277
Check 11/19/202¢ 2194 Commercial Kitchen Account 10322, Work Order 472... Equipment 1,130.40 1,492.37
Check 11/19/202¢ 2195 Mary Ann Orme Drums Alive October 2025 (3 wks) Classes 105.00 1,387.37
Check 11/19/202¢ 2196 Rose Thorshy Rental Refund 11/01/25 Event Refund 250.00 1,137.37
Check 11/19/202! 2197 Laurie Campau Piano Lessons October 2025 (5... Classes 280.00 857.37
Check 11/19/202! 2198 Donna Willson Refund - Lucky's Bingo 10/28/20... Event Refund 25.00 832.37
Check 11/19/202¢ 2199 Rose Thorshy MASC Silent Auction Donation Conference, Cenventi... 40.00 792.37
Check 11/19/202{ 2200 Rose Tharsby Reimbursement of Sale-Craft S...  Craft Show 30.00 762.37
Check 11/19/202! 2201 Void -SPLIT- 0.00 762.37
Check 11/19/202¢ 2202 Prudence Munger Watercolor Supplies Classes 50.96 711.41
Check 11/19/202! DM4219  USPS December 2025 Mailing Postage  Postage, Mailing Serv... 135.53 575.88
Check 11/20/202! DM4220  Turkey Roost Mystery Dinner - Driver/Spouse Event Expenses 32.77 543.11
Check 11/20/202! DM4221 Don's Foodland Pasties - Meat Sale Pastie Sale 256.15 286.96
Check 11/21/202! DM4222  \/G's Grocery Pizza Lunch -SPLIT- 16.27 270.69
Check 11/21/202¢ DM4223  Sams Club Kitchen, Pizza Bingo -SPLIT- 118.51 152.18
Check 11/21/202! DM4224 Bin Depot 2 Cross Strike Games Supplies 61.02 91.16
Deposit 11/25/202¢ Deposit -SPLIT- 534.75 625.91
Check 11/25/202¢ 2204 Evelyn Bouchard Reimbursement Overscharge C...  Event Refund 10.00 615.91
Check 11/25/202¢ 2205 Tommy Hannigan Reimbursement Overscharge C...  Event Refund 10.00 605.91
Check 11/26/202! 2203 Susan Marlow Pasty Supplies - Dry Waxpaper Pastie Sale 25.97 579.94

Page 1
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5:56 PM

12/14/25
Cash Basis

Clio Area Seniors Inc.

Board Report - Monthly Transactions

November 2025
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Debit Credit Balance

Check 11/26/202! DM4225 Sloan & Longway Planetarium Tickets 11/26/2025 Event Expenses 65.00 514.94
Check 11/28/202¢ DM4226 Walmart 2 Packs - Nails -SPLIT- 4.07 510.87
Check 11/28/202¢ DM4227  Jimmy Johns Pre-Sale Volunteers Lunch (4) Christmas Recycling ... 38.22 472.65
Deposit 11/30/202¢ Deposit -SPLIT- 188.28 660.93
Deposit 11/30/202¢ DFCU Deposit Interest Eamed 23.26 684.19
Check 11/30/202! DFCU Square Adjustment Other Costs 6.69 677.50

5,028.69 677.50

Nov 25

5,706.19

Page 2
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